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Champion
BEN ROCK

Approx. 5% of the prize pool of every PiFT event is
donated to Ronald McDonald House Charities.
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July 22, 2018
117 Entries
$S.S92 Prize Pool
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Ben Rock

Tracy Stearman
Steve Krogness
Scott Kunkel
Grayson Scoggin
Leo Castrillon-Moreno
Dana McFElwain
James McCarthy
Dale Franke
. Gerald Hanson
Kelly Day
Stephen Webb
Everett Chester
Trenton Bean
Kevin McMahon
Mike Christy

Zachary Schneider
Kevin Kelly

$100 NL “Crazy Pineapple”

$1,843
$1,209
$951
$791
$654
$542
$445
$365
$302
$258
$258
$182
$182
$182
$182
$182
$182
$182




