CANTERBURY PARK



Poker is Fun Tour

\$100 NL "Crazy Pineapple" July 22, 2018 117 Entries \$8,892 Prize Pool

Champion BEN ROCK \$1,843



Approx. 5% of the prize pool of every PiFT event is donated to Ronald McDonald House Charities.



1. Ben Rock	\$1,843
2. Tracy Stearman	\$1,209
3. Steve Krogness	\$951
4. Scott Kunkel	\$791
5. Grayson Scoggin	\$654
6. Leo Castrillon-Moreno	\$542
7. Dana McElwain	\$445
8. James McCarthy	\$365
9. Dale Franke	\$302
10. Gerald Hanson	\$258
11. Kelly Day	\$258
12. Stephen Webb	\$182
13. Everett Chester	\$182
14. Trenton Bean	\$182
15. Kevin McMahon	\$182
16. Mike Christy	\$182
17. Zachary Schneider	\$182
18. Kevin Kelly	\$182